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Motion

Namn

Lars-Erik Karlsson
Berrnt Karlsson
Sven Kack

Agneta Holm

Sten Astrom
Gull-Britt Karlsson
Mats Birgersson

Britt-Marie Halvarsson

Bernt Halvardsson
Irene Kack
Ann-Marie Birgersson
Monica Berggren
Else-Maj Hansson

Anne-Marie Malmberg

Barbro Ludvigsson

Damer korta

Namn

Lena Leandersson
Margareta Larsson
Gerd Lindholm
Lotta Fischerstrom
Maj-Sofie Olsson

Damer mellan

Namn

Gun Henriksson
Inger Englund
Ing-Marie Back
Ann-Katrin Larsson
Marianne Rosgren
Ann-Christine Lof
Ann-Kristin Karlsson

Organisation
Sol Tranas
OK Bavern
SolTranas
OK Bavern
Granna-Bygdens OK
SOK Aneby
Forserums SOK
Nassjo OK
Nassjo OK
Sol Tranas
Forserums SOK
Bodafors OK
SOK Aneby
Bodafors OK
Forserums SOK

Organisation
Alvdalens IF OK
OK Njudung
Sol Tranas
SolTranas
Forserums SOK

Organisation
Eksjo SOK
IFK Savsjo
Eksjo SOK
Malilla OK
OK Njudung
Eksjo SOK
OK Njudung

Tid
25:20:00
28:03:00
28:10:00
28:56:00
28:56:00
29:17:00
33:24:00
34:24:00
34:42:00
35:16:00
37:00:00
37:51:00
42:36:00
01:01:24
01:12:41

Tid
33:51:00
36:48:00
42:55:00
44:32:00
44:58:00

Tid
37:38:00
39:17:00
40:54:00
42:34:00
43:21:00
01:20:16

ej godkand

Diff

+2:43
+2:50
+3:36
+3:36
+3:57
+8:04
+9:04
+9:22
+9:56
+11:40
+12:31
+17:16

Km-tid
11:15
12:28
12:31
12:51
12:51
13:00
14:50
15:17
15:25
15:40
16:26
16:49
18:56

+36:04 27:17:00
+47:21 32:18:00

Diff

+2:57

+9:04
+10:41
+11:07

Diff

+1:39
+3:16
+4:56
+5:43

Km-tid
16:16
17:41
20:37
21:24
21:37

Km-tid
12:08
12:40
13:11
13:43
13:59

+42:38 25:53:00


https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=51
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=37
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=51
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=625
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=268
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
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Anna-Karin Argus

Herrar korta

Namn

Reine Jansson

Olle Anderssonn
Staffan Gunnarsson
Peter Arnesson

Jan Dalqvist

Allan Olofsson
Bjorn Lonner
Bengt Olsson
Bengt Larsson

Affe Parmback
Thomas Johansson
Alf Olsson

Hakan Axelsson
Bjorn Tiger

Jan Brandin
Sven-Olof Lundin
Anders Larsson
Ingemar Ek

Kjell Lindholm

Herrar mellan

Namn

Krister Folkesson
Peter Englund
Jan-Olof Nyberg

Bo-Gunnar Josefsson

Lennart Eriksson
Ola Borg
Stefan G Larsson

Nils-Birger Johansson

Ingemar Kylberg
Kenth Edin

Jan Wingstedt
Jan Andersson
Ake Eckerbom
Soren Carp

Ulf Bengtsson

SolTranés

Organisation
Forserums SOK
IFK Mora
Eksjo SOK
IFK Savsjo
Bodafors OK
OK Njudung

OK Njudun
Forserums SOK

Sol Tranas
SolTranas

IFK Savsjo
Forserums SOK
SolTrands
Granna-Bygdens OK
IFK Savsjo
SolTrands
Granna-Bygdens OK
Nassjo OK
SolTrands

Organisation
Eksjo SOK
IFK Savsjo
Granna-Bygdens OK
Nassjo OK
Sol Tranas
Eksjo SOK

OK Njudun
Sol Tranas

Forserums SOK
Boxholm-Mjalby OL
Bodafors OK

OK Bavern

IFK Savsjo

Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

utgatt

Tid
31:06:00
34:08:00
34:20:00
34:56:00
35:23:00
37:52:00
39:00:00
42:29:00
43:38:00
46:30:00
46:56:00
47:16:00
48:12:00
57:43:00
57:47:00
01:01:33
01:04:25
01:10:17

utgatt

Tid
31:40:00
33:19:00
35:09:00
35:39:00
36:39:00
37:01:00
38:57:00
39:14:00
42:19:00
42:48:00
43:33:00
43:57:00
44:08:00
45:32:00
50:46:00

Diff  Km-tid
14:57

+3:02 16:24
+3:14  16:30
+3:50 16:47
+4:17  17:00
+6:46  18:12
+7:54  18:45
+11:23 20:25
+12:32 20:58
+15:24 22:21
+15:50 22:33
+16:10 22:43
+17.06 23:10

+26:37 27:44:00
+26:41 27:46:00
+30:27 29:35:00
+33:19 30:58:00
+39:11 33:47:00

Diff  Km-tid
10:12

+1:39 10:44
+3:29 11:20
+3:59  11:30
+4:59  11:49
+5:21 11:56
+7:17 12:33
+7:34  12:39
+10:39 13:39
+11:08 13:48
+11:53 14:02
+12:17 14:10
+12:28 14:14
+13:52 14:41
+19:06 16:22


https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=51
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=105
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=51
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=65
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
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Stellan Ahnstrom
Leif Andersson

Herrar lang

Namn

Hans-Olof Akesson
Erik Axelsson

Kjell Nero

Anders Johansson
Conny Bruhn

Hans Wickbom
Ingwald Bjérklund
Hakan Sandstedt
Hans Hjelm

Forserums SOK
Nassjo OK

Organisation

IFK Savsjo
Boxholm-Mjdlby OL
Nassjo OK

Sol Tranas
Boxholm-Mjdlby OL
IFK Savsjo

OK Njudung

Eksjo SOK

SOK Aneby

51:33:00
ej godkand

Tid
42:58:00
43:46:00
45:30:00
47:06:00
47:37.00
53:38:00
56:39:00
01:03:13
01:03:42

+19:53

Diff

+0:48
+2:32
+4.08
+4:39
+10:40
+13:41
+20:15
+20:44

16:37

Km-tid
10:59
11:11
11:38
12:02
12:10
13:43
14:29
16:10
16:17


https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=144
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=283
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=188
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=586
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=185
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=277
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=87
https://eventor.orientering.se/Events/ResultList?eventId=50756&organisationId=37

